GROVE FIXTURES 2022 - PROVISIONAL 10/01/2022

Opponents Venue | Time | Rinks | Dress | League
April 27| Wed [Felbridge H 2.30 | 5Tmx W
Ditton 4TMx \

1 Eastbourne ’ W
May 4 | Wed |Hadlow H 6.00 4TMx G
May 7 | Sat |Eastbourne Parade H 2.00 | 5TMX W
May 8 | Sun [Blackheath & Greenwich H al 2.00 | 4TMx W
May 11| Wed |Paddock Wood H 6.00 | 4TMx G
May 14| Sat |Sevenoaks H
May 15| Sun |Calverley/Grove Drive H
May 18| Wed |Tonbridge A al 2.00 | 4TMX G
May 21| Sat |Cranbrook A al 2.30 | 5TMX w
May 21| Sat |Calverley Proposed Open Day H
May 22| Sun |Bearsted and Thurnham Aal 2.30 | 4RMens G Millennium
May 25| Wed |Calverley v Grove- Ron Winn Cup H
May 28| Sat [Marden H al 2.30 | 5TMX W
May 29| Sun [Peninsula H 230 | 5TMx W

B

June 1 | Wed |Holmesdale A 2.30 4TMx G

June 4 | Sat |Crowborough Wolfe H 2.30 5TMx W

June 5 | Sun |[Hurstpierpoint H 2.30 | 5TMX w

June 8 | Wed |Bayham and Lamberhurst A 6.00 4TMx G

June 11| Sat |Eastbourne A 2.00 5TMx w

June 12| Sun |Ditton H al 2.30 | 4RMens G Millennium
June 15| Wed FREE| xxxx

June 18| Sat |Halls B.C. A al 2.30 | 4RMens G Millennium
June 19| Sun |East Grinstead A 2.30 4TMx W

June 22 | Wed [Sevenoaks A 6.15 4TMx G

June 25| Sat |Culverden A 2.30 4TMx G

June 26| Sun |Marden Aal 2.30 | 4RMens G Millennium
June 29| Wed |[Pembury A 6.00 4TMx G

July 2 | Sat |Tonbridge H al 2.30 | 4RMens G Millennium
July 3 | Sun [Peninsula A 2.30 | 5TMX w

July 6 | Wed |Wadhurst A 6.00 4TMx G

July 9 | Sat |Milton Regis (Joint) H 2.30 | 6TMx W

July 10| Sun |Holmesdale H 2.30 5 TMX G

July 13| Wed |Frant A 6.00 4TMXx G

July 16| Sat |Felbridge A 2.30 5TMx W

July 17| Sun |Borough Green H al 2.30 | 4RMens Millennium




July 20| Wed [Culverden H 6.00 | 4TMx G
July 23| Sat FREE A
July 24| Sun |Bayham & Lamberhurst H 2.30 | 4TMx W
July 27| Wed |Calverley v Grove- Ron Winn Cup H
July 30| Sat |Fun Day & BBQ Joint H
Crowb: h Wolf W
August 2 Eastbourne Parade - Joint A .1.00 | 5 TMX wW
August 3 | Wed [Paddock Wood A 6.00 4TMx G
August 6 | Sat |Rotherfield A 2.30 4TMx W
August 7 | Sun |Rickaby Rose Bowl (Joint) H
August 8 | Mon |T. Wells Tournament Starts
August 10| Wed |T. Wells Tournament
August 10| Wed |Groombridge (Joint) A
August 13| Sat |Tunbridge Wells Tournament Finals
August | 14| Sun |Hurstpierpoint A 2.30 | 5TMx
August | 17| Wed [Hadlow A 6.00 | 4TMx G
August 19| Fri |T.Wells Bowls League v Eastbourne Bowls League TBC
August 20| Sat |DayLewis H
August 21| Sun |East Grinstead H 2.30 4TMx W
August 24| Wed |Wadhurst H 5.00 4Tmx G
August 27| Sat [Calverley Presidents Day H
27| Sat |Calverley Presidents Day H
28| Sun |Maidstone Aal 2.30 | 4RMens Millennium

September | 3 | Sat |Blackheath & Greenwich 2.00 | 4TMx W
September | 4 | Sun [Milton Regis 2.30 | 6TMXx w
September | 7 | Wed |Grosvenor | 5.30 4TMx G

September [ 10| Sat |CLUB FINALS (Calverley)
September [ 11| Sun |[CLUB FINALS (Grove)
September | 14| Wed |Rotherfield

September | 16| Sat |Crown Green Competition

2.30 | 4TMx G

Sepyember | 20| Tues |Twilight evening
September | 21| Wed |Westerham
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2.30 [ 5TMX G

March 191 Sat |Royals (Indoor) — 2022




